
 

CBSE TRAINING LOG 

SESSION-2024-25 

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL,BELGRAM,BURDWAN 

 

SL.NO TEACHER’S NAME NAME OF TRAINING 

COURSES ATTENDED 

DURATION IN 

DAYS 

DURATION IN 

HRS. 

TOTAL 

DURATION 

TRAINING 

PROGRAMME 

ORGANIZED BY(COE) 

REMARKS 

1. Mr.Arvind Kumar 1. Environmental Hazards 

of Electronic Waste 

2. Catch the Rain 

3. Action Research 

 

 

 

2 

2 

15 

 

 

2 

2 

15 

ONLINE=19  

 

DIKSHA 

               DIKSHA 

DIKSHA 

 

Offline Training 

Short by 6 Hrs. 

2. Ms.Sonali Samanta 1. Learning Outcomes and 

Pedagogies(Offline) 

 

 

1 

 

6 

OFFLINE=6  

  COE-BHUBANESWAR 

Online Training 

Criteria not 

fulfilled 

3. Mr. Amitava 

Bhattachariya 

1. Learning Outcomes and 

Pedagogies(Offline) 

 

 

1 

 

6 

OFFLINE=6  

COE-BHUBANESWAR 

Online Training 

Criteria not 

fulfilled 

4. Ms.Angela Singha Pathak 1. Experiential 

Learning(offline) 

2. Learning Outcomes and 

Pedagogies(Offline) 

2 

 

 

 

1 

12 

 

 

 

6 

OFFLINE=18 COE-BHUBNESHWAR 

 

 

 

COE-BHUBANESWAR 

Online Training 

Criteria not 

fulfilled 

5. Mr.Ashim Dey 1. Experiential 

Learning(offline) 

 

2. Learning Outcomes and 

2 

 

 

 

12 

 

 

 

OFFLINE=18  

COE-BHUBANESWAR 

Online Training 

Criteria not 

fulfilled 



Pedagogies(Offline) 

 

 

1 

 

6 

6. Ms.Baisakhi Koner 1.Experiential 

Learning(offline) 

 

2. Learning Outcomes and 

Pedagogies(Offline) 

3. Learning through Art 

Integration-Foundational 

Stage 

4. Action Research 

 

2 

 

 

1 

 

 

1 

 

 

5 

12 

 

 

6 

 

 

1.5 

 

 

15 

OFFLINE=18 

 

ONLINE=16.5 

 

COE-BHUBANESWAR 

 

 

 

COE-DELHI WEST 

DIKSHA 

Online Training 

Criteria not 

fulfilled 

7. Ms.Chitrita Roy Rakshit 1. Experiential 

Learning(offline) 

2. Learning Outcomes and 

Pedagogies(Offline) 

 

2 

 

1 

12 

 

6 

OFFLINE=18 

 

 

COE-BHUBNESHWAR 

 

COE-BHUBANESWAR 

Online Training 

Criteria not 

fulfilled 

8. Mr.Debashis Roy 1. Play based Activities for 

Holistic Development 

2. Significance of the Early 

Years  

3. Partnership with 

Parents and Communities 

4. Cyber Parenting 

5. Experiential 

Learning(Offline) 

6. Learning through Art 

Integration 

7. Cyber Safety and 

Security 

8. Learning Outcomes and 

Pedagogies(Offline) 

 

3 

 

 

3 

 

3 

 

 

5 

 

2 

 

1 

 

1 

 

1 

3 

 

 

3 

 

3 

 

 

15 

 

12 

 

1 

 

1 

 

6 

OFFLINE=18 

 

ONLINE=26 

 

DIKSHA 

 

DIKSHA 

 

DIKSHA 

 

 

DIKSHA 

 

  COE-BHUBANESWAR 

 

COE-DEHRADUN 

 

COE-DEHRADUN 

 

COE- BHUBANESWAR 

 

 

All Training 

Completed as per 

CBSE Norms 



9. Mr.Debashis Tewari 1. Cyber Hygiene 

Practices: Personal 

Hygience devices 

2. Environmental Hazards 

of Electronic Waste 

3. Cyber Parenting 

4. Social Media Safety and 

Well-being 

5. Action Research 

6. Experiential 

Learning(Offline) 

 

5 

 

2 

 

 

5 

5 

 

5 

 

2 

 

5 

 

2 

 

 

5 

5 

          

15 

 

10 

ONLINE=32 

 

OFFLINE=12 

 

DIKSHA 

 

 

DIKSHA 

 

CIET-NCERT 

 

CIET-NCERT 

                 DIKSHA 

 

  COE-BHUBANESWAR 

 

 

All Training 

Completed as per 

CBSE Norms 

10. Mr.Hriday ranjan Dan 1. Experiential 

Learning(offline) 

2. Learning Outcomes and 

Pedagogies(Offline) 

2 

 

1 

12 

 

6 

OFFLINE=18 

 

COE-BHUBANESWAR 

 

COE-BHUBANESWAR 

Online Training 

Criteria not 

fulfilled 

11. Ms.Joyita Chatterjee 1. Experiential 

Learning(offline) 

2. Learning 

Outcomes and 

Pedagogies(Offline) 

2 

 

 

 

1 

12 

 

 

 

6 

OFFLINE=18 

 

 

COE-BHUBANESWAR 

Online Training 

Criteria not 

fulfilled 

12. Ms.Kasturi Koner Haldar 1. Learning Outcomes and 

Pedagogies(Offline) 

1 6 OFFLINE=6  

 

COE-BHUBANESWAR 

Online Training 

Criteria not 

fulfilled 

13. Ms.Lisa Banerjee 

Samanta 

1. Learning Outcomes and 

Pedagogies(Offline) 

1 6 OFFLINE=6  

COE-BHUBANESWAR 

Online Training 

Criteria not 

fulfilled 

14. Ms.Medha Sharma 1. Learning Outcomes and 

Pedagogies(Offline) 

1 6 OFFLINE=6  

COE-BHUBANESWAR 

Online Training 

Criteria not 

fulfilled 

15. Ms.Pampa Dhara Learning Outcomes and 1 6 OFFLINE=6  

COE-BHUBANESWAR 

Online Training 

Criteria not 



Pedagogies(Offline) fulfilled 

16. Mr.Partha Pratim 

Chakraborty 

1. Catch the Rain 

2. Multilingual Education 

In Primary Grades 

3. Significance of the Early 

Years 

4. Gender Sensitivity In 

School(PRP-Offline) 

5. Art Integration(PRP-

Offline) 

6. Educating Parents about 

Education(PRP-Offline) 

7. Active Learning(PRP-

Offline) 

8. Use of Artificial 

Intelligence in 

Classrooms(PRP-Offline) 

9. Story Telling as 

Pedagogy(PRP-Offline) 

10. Learning Outcomes as 

Pedagogies(PRP-Offline) 

11. Experiential 

Learning(Offline) 

12. Learning Through Art 

Integration-Foundational 

Stage 

13. Learning Through Art 

Integration-Preparatory 

Stage 

14. Learning Through Art 

Integration-Foundational 

Stage 

15. Cyber Parenting 

2 

 

3 

3 

 

1 

1 

 

1 

1 

 

1 

 

1 

 

1 

2 

 

1 

 

1 

 

1 

5 

2 

 

3 

3 

 

5 

5 

 

5 

5 

 

5 

 

5 

 

5 

10 

 

1.5 

 

1.5 

 

1.5 

5 

OFFLINE=27 

 

ONLINE=35 

DIKSHA 

 

DIKSHA 

 

 

DIKSHA 

  COE-BHUBNESHWAR 

 

 

COE-BHUBNESHWAR 

 

 

COE-BHUBNESHWAR 

 

 

COE-BHUBNESHWAR 

 

COE-BHUBNESHWAR 

 

 

 

COE-BHUBNESHWAR 

 

 

COE-BHUBNESHWAR 

 

 

 

COE-BHUBNESHWAR 

 

COE-DEHRADUN 

 

 

 

All Training 

Completed as per 

CBSE Norms (But 

Certificates Not 

Received) 



  

COE-PANCHKULA 

 

 

COE-DELHI WEST 

 

DIKSHA 

17. Ms.Payel Chatterjee 1. Learning Outcomes and 

Pedagogies(Offline) 

 

1 6 OFFLINE=6 COE-BHUBANESWAR Online Training 

Criteria not 

fulfilled 

18. Ms.Payel Ghosh 1. Experiential 

Learning(offline) 

2. Learning Outcomes and 

Pedagogies(Offline) 

2 

 

 

1 

12 

 

 

6 

OFFLINE=6 COE-BHUBANESWAR 

 

 

COE- BHUBANESWAR 

Online Training 

Criteria not 

fulfilled 

19. Ms.polly Choudhury 1. Learning Outcomes and 

Pedagogies(Offline) 

 

1 6 OFFLINE=6  

COE-BHUBANESWAR 

Online Training 

Criteria not 

fulfilled 

20. Ms.Poulomi Mukherjee 1. Experiential 

Learning(Offline) 

2. Cyber Parenting 

3. Learning Outcomes and 

Pedagogies(Offline) 

 

2 

 

5 

 

1 

12 

 

5 

 

6 

OFFLINE=18 

 

ONLINE=5 

COE-BHUBANESWAR 

 

CIET-NCERT 

 

COE- BHUBANESWAR 

 

Online Training 

Criteria not 

Fulfilled 

21. Ms.Priyanka Chakraborty 1. Experiential 

Learning(offline) 

2. Learning Outcomes and 

Pedagogies(Offline) 

 

2 

 

1 

12 

 

6 

OFFLINE=18 

 

 

COE-BHUBNESHWAR 

 

COE-BHUBANESWAR 

 

Online Training 

Criteria not 

fulfilled 

22. Ms.Puspita Samanta 1. Learning Outcomes 

and 

Pedagogies(Offline) 

2. Experiential 

1 

 

 

2 

6 

 

 

12 

OFFLINE=18 

 

ONLINE=5 

 

 

COE-BHUBANESWAR 

 

 

Online Training 

Criteria not 

fulfilled 



Learning(offline) 

 

2. Cyber Safety and 

Security 

 

 

 

1 

 

 

 

1.5 

COE-DEHRADUN 

23. Mr.Raja Chatterjee 1. Experiential 

Learning(offline) 

2. Learning Outcomes and 

Pedagogies(Offline) 

Pedagogies(Offline) 

2 

 

1 

12 

 

6 

OFFLINE=18  

COE-BHUBANESWAR 

Online Training 

Criteria not 

fulfilled 

24. Ms.Sucheta Mitra 1. Experiential 

Learning(offline) 

2. Learning Outcomes and 

Pedagogies(Offline) 

 

2 

 

1 

12 

 

6 

OFFLINE=18  

COE-BHUBNESHWAR 

Online Training 

Certification not 

Received 

25. Ms.Suman Kumari 1. Experiential 

Learning(offline) 

2. Cyber Security 

3. Social Media Safety and 

Well-being 

4. Cyber Parenting 

5. Cyber Hygiene 

practices: Personal Digital 

Devices 

6. Environmental Hazards 

of Electronic Waste 

7. Learning Outcomes and 

Pedagogies(Offline) 

 

 

2 

5 

5 

 

5 

5 

 

 

2 

 

 

1 

 

12 

5 

5 

 

5 

5 

 

 

5 

 

 

6 

OFFLINE=18 

 

ONLINE=25 

COE-BHUBNESHWAR 

 

DIKSHA 

DIKSHA 

 

DIKSHA 

               DIKSHA 

 

 

DIKSHA 

 

 

 

COE-BHUBANESWAR 

 

 

All Training 

Completed as per 

CBSE Norms 

26. Ms.Arpita Sil 1. Experiential 

Learning(offline) 

2. Learning Outcomes and 

Pedagogies(Offline) 

2 

 

 

1 

12 

 

 

6 

OFFLINE=18 

 

 

COE-BHUBANESWAR 

Online Training 

Criteria not 

fulfilled 



 

27. Ms.Chandanita Thakur 1. Experiential 

Learning(offline) 

2. Learning Outcomes and 

Pedagogies(offline) 

2 

 

1 

12 

 

6 

OFFLINE=18 

 

 

COE-BHUBANESWAR 

 

COE-BHUBANESWAR 

Online Training 

Criteria not 

fulfilled 

28. Ms.Bibha Kishor Laheri 1. Experiential 

Learning(offline) 

2. Learning Outcomes and 

Pedagogies(offline) 

2 

 

1 

12 

 

6 

OFFLINE=18 

 

 

COE-BHUBANESWAR 

 

COE-BHUBANESWAR 

Online Training 

Criteria not 

fulfilled 

29. Ms. Anisha Bhakat 1. Experiential 

Learning(offline) 

2. Learning Outcomes and 

Pedagogies(offline) 

2 

 

1 

12 

 

6 

OFFLINE=18 

 

 

COE-BHUBANESWAR 

Online Training 

Criteria not 

fulfilled 

30. Ms.Soumita Kundu 1. Experiential 

Learning(offline) 

2. Learning Outcomes and 

Pedagogies(offline) 

2 

 

1 

12 

 

6 

OFFLINE=18 

 

 

COE-BHUBANESWAR 

Online Training 

Criteria not 

fulfilled 

31. Ms.Sriparna Biswas 1. Experiential 

Learning(offline) 

2. Catch the Rain 

3. Cyber Hygiene 

Practices: Personal 

Hygience devices 

4. Environmental Hazards 

of Electronic Waste 

5. Action Research 

6. Learning Outcomes and 

Pedagogies(Offline) 

 

 

2 

 

2 

5 

 

 

2 

 

 

15 

 

1 

12 

 

2 

5 

 

 

2 

 

 

15 

 

6 

OFFLINE=18 

 

ONLINE=24 

COE-BHUBANESWAR 

 

DIKSHA 

               DIKSHA 

 

 

DIKSHA 

 

 

DIKSHA 

 

COE- BHUBANESWAR 

 

 

 

All Training 

Completed as per 

CBSE Norms 

32. Ms.Jayeesha 

Chakraborty 

1. Experiential 

Learning(offline) 

2. Learning Outcomes and 

Pedagogies(offline) 

2 

 

1 

12 

 

6 

OFFLINE=18 

 

 

COE-BHUBANESWAR 

 

COE-BHUBANESWAR 

Online Training 

Criteria not 

fulfilled 



33. Ms.Moumita Gorai 1. Experiential 

Learning(offline) 

2. Learning Outcomes and 

Pedagogies(offline) 

2 

 

1 

12 

 

6 

OFFLINE=18 

 

 

COE-BHUBANESWAR 

 

COE-BHUBANESWAR 

Online Training 

Criteria not 

fulfilled 

34. Ms.Debasmita Sarkar 1. Experiential 

Learning(offline) 

2. Learning Outcomes and 

Pedagogies(offline) 

2 

 

1 

12 

 

6 

OFFLINE=18 

 

 

COE-BHUBANESWAR 

Online Training 

Criteria not 

fulfilled 

35. Mr.Arindam Garai 1. Experiential 

Learning(offline) 

2. Learning Outcomes and 

Pedagogies(offline) 

2 

 

1 

12 

 

6 

OFFLINE=18 

 

 

COE-BHUBANESWAR 

Online Training 

Criteria not 

fulfilled 

36. Ms.Priyanka Mukherjee 1. Experiential 

Learning(offline) 

2. Learning Outcomes and 

Pedagogies(Offline) 

2 

 

1 

12 

 

6 

OFFLINE=18  

COE-BHUBANESWAR 

 

COE- BHUBANESWAR 

Online Training 

Criteria not 

fulfilled 

37. Ms.Moytri Som 1. Experiential 

Learning(offline) 

2. Learning Outcomes and 

Pedagogies(offline) 

2 

 

1 

12 

 

6 

OFFLINE=18 

 

 

COE-BHUBANESWAR 

Online Training 

Criteria not 

fulfilled 

38. Ms. Swati Mitra 1. Experiential 

Learning(offline) 

2. Learning Outcomes and 

Pedagogies(offline) 

2 

 

1 

12 

 

6 

OFFLINE=18 

 

 

COE-BHUBANESWAR 

Online Training 

Criteria not 

fulfilled 

39. Ms.Papiya Roy 1. Experiential 

Learning(offline) 

2. Learning Outcomes and 

Pedagogies(offline) 

2 

 

1 

12 

 

6 

OFFLINE=18 

 

 

COE-BHUBANESWAR 

Online Training 

Criteria not 

fulfilled 

40. Ms.Sahila Shabnam 1. Experiential 

Learning(offline) 

2. Social Media Safety and 

Well-being 

3. ICT for Teaching and 

Learning of Mathematics 

2 

 

5 

 

5 

 

12 

 

5 

 

5 

 

OFFLINE=18 

 

ONLINE=24 

COE-BHUBNESHWAR 

 

DIKSHA 

 

DIKSHA 

 

 

 

 



4. Introduction to FLN 

Mission 

5. Planning a Play-Based 

Learning Environment 

6. Understanding 

Learners: How they Learn 

7. Involvement of Parents 

and Communities for FLN 

8. Virtual Lab as a teaching 

tool for Mathematics 

9. Learning Outcomes and 

Pedagogies(Offline) 

 

 

3 

 

3 

 

 

3 

 

 

3 

 

 

2 

 

 

1 

 

3 

 

3 

 

 

3 

 

 

3 

 

 

2 

 

 

6 

 

DIKSHA 

 

NISHTHA 

 

 

NISHTHA 

 

 

 

NISHTHA 

 

DIKSHA 

 

 

COE-BHUBANESWAR 

 

 

All Training 

Completed as per 

CBSE Norms 

41. Ms.Sayontoni Some 1. Cyber Hygiene 

Practices: Personal 

Hygience devices 

2. Catch the Rain 

3. Environmental Hazards 

of Electronic Waste 

4. Action Research 

5. Learning Outcomes and 

Pedagogies(Offline) 

 

 

 

5 

 

 

2 

2 

 

 

15 

 

1 

5 

 

 

2 

2 

 

 

15 

 

6 

OFFLINE=6 

 

ONLINE=24 

 

DIKSHA 

 

DIKSHA 

               DIKSHA 

 

 

DIKSHA 

 

COE-BHUBANESWAR 

 

 

 

 

All Training 

Completed as per 

CBSE Norms 

42. Mr.Ayan Gupta 1. Secure Practices for 

Digital Gaming 

2. Integration of ICT in 

Teaching, Learning and 

Assessment 

3. Artificial Intelligence 

5 

 

3 

 

 

5 

5 

 

3 

 

 

5 

OFFLINE=6 

 

ONLINE=26 

 

DIKSHA 

 

DIKSHA 

 

 

 

 

 

All Training 



(AI) in Education 

4. Internet of Things (IOT) 

and Mobile device and 

Safety 

5. Social Media Safety and 

Well- Being 

6. Partnership with 

Parents and Communities 

7. Learning Outcomes and 

Pedagogies(Offline) 

 

 

5 

 

 

5 

 

3 

 

 

1 

 

 

 

5 

 

 

5 

 

3 

 

 

6 

DIKSHA 

 

 

DIKSHA 

 

DIKSHA 

 

 

NISHTHA 

 

 

COE- BHUBANESWAR 

Completed as per 

CBSE Norms 

43. Ms. Arpita Kesh 1. Shifting Towards 

Competency Based 

Education 

2. Learning Outcomes and 

Pedagogies(Offline) 

 

 

3 

 

1 

 

3 

 

6 

OFFLINE=6 

 

ONLINE=3 

 

NISHTHA 

 

 

COE-BHUBANESWAR 

 

 

Online Training 

Criteria not 

fulfilled 

44. Ms. Samannita Banerjee 1. Experiential 

Learning(offline) 

2. Exploring the Future: 

Robotics and its 

Applications 

 

 

3. Social Media Safety and 

Well- Being 

4. ICT for Teaching and 

Learning of Mathematics 

5. Learning Outcomes and 

Pedagogies(Offline) 

2 

 

1 

 

 

 

 

5 

 

5 

 

 

1 

12 

 

10 

 

 

 

 

5 

 

10 

 

 

6 

OFFLINE=18 

 

ONLINE=25 

 

COE-BHUBANESWAR 

 

KNOWLEDGE & 

AWARENESS MAPPING 

PLATFORM(KAMP) 

 

 

DIKSHA 

 

DIKSHA 

 

 

COE- BHUBANESWAR 

 

 

 

All Training 

Completed as per 

CBSE Norms 



45. Ms. Riya Ghosh 1. Experiential 

Learning(offline) 

2 12 OFFLINE=12  

COE-BHUBANESWAR 

 

Online Training 

Criteria not 

fulfilled 

46. Ms. Aditi Banerjee 1. Experiential 

Learning(offline) 

2. Learning through Art 

Integration-Foundational 

Stage 

3. Learning through Art 

Integration-Preparatory 

Stage 

4. Learning through Art 

Integration-Middle Stage 

 

5. Learning Outcomes and 

Pedagogies(Offline) 

 

 

 

2 

 

1 

 

 

1 

 

 

1 

 

 

 

1 

12 

 

1.5 

 

 

1.5 

 

 

1.5 

 

 

 

6 

OFFLINE=18 

 

ONLINE=4.5 

 

COE-BHUBANESWAR 

 

 

COE-AJMER 

 

COE-DELHI WEST 

 

                     

COE-

THIRUVANATHAPURAM 

 

 

COE- BHUBANESWAR 

 

 

Online Training 

Criteria not 

fulfilled 

 

47. Ms. Nibedita Roy 1. Experiential 

Learning(offline) 

2. Learning Outcomes and 

Pedagogies(Offline) 

 

2 

 

1 

12 

 

6 

OFFLINE=18 

 

 

COE-BHUBNESHWAR 

 

COE-BHUBANESWAR 

 

Online Training 

Criteria not 

fulfilled 

48. MS. Shreyashi Rakshit 1. Experiential 

Learning(Offline) 

2. Cyber Hygiene Practices 

3. Environmental Hazards 

of Electronic Waste 

4. Action Research 

5. Catch the Rain 

6. Learning Outcomes and 

2 

 

5 

 

2 

 

 

15 

12 

 

5 

 

2 

 

 

15 

OFFLINE=18 

 

ONLINE=24 

 

COE- BHUBANESWAR 

 

DIKSHA 

 

DIKSHA 

 

DIKSHA 

 

 

 

All Training 

Completed as per 



Pedagogies(Offline) 2 

 

1 

2 

 

6 

DIKSHA 

 

COE- BHUBANESWAR 

CBSE Norms 

49. Mr. Debayan Goswami 1. Learning Outcomes and 

Pedagogies(Offline) 

 

1 6 OFFLINE=6 

 

 

COE-BHUBANESWAR 

Online Training 

Criteria not 

fulfilled 

50. Ms. Aparajita 

Mukhopadhyay 

1. Learning Outcomes and 

Pedagogies(Offline) 

 

1 6 OFFLINE=6 

 

 

COE-BHUBANESWAR 

Online Training 

Criteria not 

fulfilled 

 

51. 

 

Ms.Indrani Banerjee 1. Catch the Rain 

2. Environmental Hazards 

of Electronic Waste 

3. Play based Activities for 

Holistic Development 

4. Significance of the Early 

Years 

5. Planning a Play-Based 

Learning Environment 

6. Power of Audio in 

Education 

7. Partnerships with 

Parents and Communities 

8. Cyber Hygiene 

Practices: Personal Digital 

Devices 

9. Learning Outcomes and 

Pedagogies(Offline) 

2 

 

 

2 

 

 

3 

 

3 

 

 

3 

 

5 

 

 

3 

 

 

5 

 

1 

2 

 

 

2 

 

 

3 

 

3 

 

 

3 

 

5 

 

 

3 

 

 

5 

 

6 

OFFLINE=6 

 

 

 

ONLINE=25 

 

DIKSHA 

 

 

DIKSHA 

 

 

DIKSHA 

 

DIKSHA 

 

 

DIKSHA 

 

DIKSHA 

 

 

DIKSHA 

 

 

DIKSHA 

 

COE-BHUBANESWAR 

 

 

 

All Training 

Completed as per 

CBSE 

Norms(Excepting 

Offline Schedules) 

 

52. 

 

 

1. Learning Outcomes and 

Pedagogies 

1 

 

6 

 

OFFLINE=6 

 

COE-BHUBANESWAR 

 

 



 

 

Ms. Sangita Chowdhury 2. Cyber Hygiene 

Practices: Personal Digital 

Devices 

3. Environmental Hazards 

of Electronic Waste 

 

 

5 

 

 

2 

 

 

5 

 

 

2 

ONLINE=7 

 

 

 

DIKSHA 

 

 

DIKSHA 

 

Online Training 

Criteria not 

fulfilled 

 

53. 

 

 

 

 

 

Ms.Nismi Chatterjee 

 

 

1. Learning Outcomes and 

Pedagogies(Offline) 

 

 

1 

 

 

6 

 

 

OFFLINE=6 

 

 

 

COE-BHUBANESWAR 

 

Online Training  

Criteria not 

fulfilled 

54 Mr. Ayan Dhara 1. Learning Outcomes and 

Pedagogies(Offline) 

1 6 OFFLINE=6 

 

COE- BHUBANESWAR Online Training 

Criteria not 

fulfilled 

55 Ms.Suchandra Ghosh      Online Training 

Criteria not 

fulfilled 

56 Ms Papiya Dey      Online Training 

Criteria not 

fulfilled 

57 Ms Riya Ghosh      Online Training 

Criteria not 

fulfilled 

58 Ms. Manisha Garai      Online Training 

Criteria not 

fulfilled 

59 Mr. Manameet 

Bhattacharya 

     Online Training 

Criteria not 

fulfilled 

 


